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                                   **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4821  Mark Biechler                 Jr  Dubuque                        27:14.1  5:29 
      2    2 4822  Tyler Cernohous               Jr  Dubuque                        27:27.5  5:32 
      3    3 4823  Noah Forrey                   Sr  Dubuque                        28:06.7  5:40 
      4    4 4808  Ian Hoover-Grinde             So  Coe                            28:10.0  5:40 
      5    5 4798  Greg Tystahl                  Jr  Buena Vista                    28:15.1  5:41 
      6    6 4811  Justin Phillips               Sr  Coe                            28:31.1  5:45 
      7    7 4806  Coe Booker                    Jr  Coe                            28:56.9  5:50 
      8    8 4796  Kyle Miller                   Fr  Buena Vista                    29:12.8  5:53 
      9    9 4828  Michael Orcutt                Sr  Dubuque                        29:15.5  5:54 
     10   10 4812  Ryan Smith                    So  Coe                            29:21.9  5:55 
     11   11 4790  Jon Flaws                     So  Buena Vista                    29:40.7  5:59 
     12   12 4791  Tyler Grames                  Jr  Buena Vista                    30:08.5  6:04 
     13   13 4793  Cameron Kaltschnee            Sr  Buena Vista                    30:08.6  6:04 
     14   14 4809  Lewis Kleman                  Fr  Coe                            30:56.2  6:14 
     15   15 4824  Andrew Hutchenson             Fr  Dubuque                        31:10.5  6:17 
     16   16 4825  John Innamorato               Fr  Dubuque                        31:11.1  6:17 
     17   17 4829  Jayden Oshirak                Jr  Dubuque                        31:33.1  6:21 
     18   18 4792  Colin Imhoff                  So  Buena Vista                    31:35.4  6:22 
     19   19 4810  Tim Long                      Fr  Coe                            31:55.9  6:26 
     20   20 4813  Jared Thoma                   Fr  Coe                            31:58.8  6:26 
     21      4831  Hunter Snyder                 Fr  Dubuque                        32:38.8  6:35 
     22      4827  Jordan Morrow                 So  Dubuque                        33:15.7  6:42 
     23   21 4795  Matthew Marroquin             Jr  Buena Vista                    33:47.1  6:48 
     24      4832  Joey Wohlers                  Fr  Dubuque                        33:52.7  6:49 
     25      4789  Anthony Baird                 Jr  Buena Vista                    34:05.8  6:52 
     26      4797  Blake Patten                  Sr  Buena Vista                    34:54.3  7:02 
     27      4826  Dillion Leffler               Fr  Dubuque                        37:06.0  7:28 
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                                     **** Mens' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    30  Dubuque                                    (28:38.9  143:14.3 3:56.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Mark Biechler             Jr 27:14.1
       2      2  Tyler Cernohous           Jr 27:27.5
       3      3  Noah Forrey               Sr 28:06.7
       4      9  Michael Orcutt            Sr 29:15.5
       5     15  Andrew Hutchenson         Fr 31:10.5
       6   ( 16) John Innamorato           Fr 31:11.1
       7   ( 17) Jayden Oshirak            Jr 31:33.1

       2.    41  Coe                                        (29:11.3  145:56.1 2:46.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Ian Hoover-Grinde         So 28:10.0
       2      6  Justin Phillips           Sr 28:31.1
       3      7  Coe Booker                Jr 28:56.9
       4     10  Ryan Smith                So 29:21.9
       5     14  Lewis Kleman              Fr 30:56.2
       6   ( 19) Tim Long                  Fr 31:55.9
       7   ( 20) Jared Thoma               Fr 31:58.8

       3.    49  Buena Vista                                (29:29.2  147:25.7 1:53.5)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Greg Tystahl              Jr 28:15.1
       2      8  Kyle Miller               Fr 29:12.8
       3     11  Jon Flaws                 So 29:40.7
       4     12  Tyler Grames              Jr 30:08.5
       5     13  Cameron Kaltschnee        Sr 30:08.6
       6   ( 18) Colin Imhoff              So 31:35.4
       7   ( 21) Matthew Marroquin         Jr 33:47.1


